Long Valley Baseball Club 2010 Positions

	Position
	Member
	E-mail
	Phone

	President

	Dennis Leonard
	leonard95@comcast.net
	876-9330

	Vice President

	Chance Healy
	chancehealy@yahoo.com
	876-1180

	Treasurer

	Oliver Duerr
	okduerr@gmail.com
	832-6907

	Secretary

	Rich Mastriani
	rmastriani19@comcast.net
	500-7701

	Babe Ruth 

Coordinator
	Mike Migliaccio
	mikemig@comcast.net
	684-4404

	Major League 

Coordinator
	Jim Batsides
	dcbatsides@duanemorris.com
	876-3276

	Minor League

(10) Coordinator
	Rob McPhail
	rob_mcphail@toyota.com
	852-6377

	AAA Coordinator

( 9 )
	Ken Dlouhy
	kenneth.dlouhy@opco.com
	813-2335

	AA Coordinator

( 8 )
	Greg Antonelle
	gantonelle@aol.com
	334-2382

	A Coordinator

( 7 ) 
	Rob Shannon
	robert_shannon@ml.com 
	441-2567

	T-Ball B Coordinator
	Andy DeRosa
	aderosa@metlife.com 
	876-3020

	T-Ball A Coordinator
	Keith Caskey
	keithc@inggraphix.com
	979-1850

	Umpire Trainer
	Andy Honeycheck
	andrew.honeycheck@evonik.com
	973-927-0692
908-303-6649

	Umpire

Scheduler 
	Joe Leshko
	joseph.leshko@spcorp.com
	684-9075

	Banner Sales

  Coordinator
	Bob Terpstra
	bterps@comcast.net 
	979-9566

	Fall Ball

  Coordinator
	Bob Satriano
	bsatriano@njcarpenters.org 
	684-8989

	Equipment 

   Coordinators
	John Hartman
Ray Vanderhoof
	christinehartman@verizon.net
rmkhoof@comcast.net
	979-0431
813-3144

	Field

  Coordinator
	Tom Consol
	tconsol@comcast.net
	876-1746

	Field Scheduler

	Brad Gruby
	gruby1@comcast.net
	391-1938

	Garment Sales

	Bob Terpstra
	bterps@comcast.net
	979-9566

	Insurance/Trophies


	Bill Barron 
	bill.barron@wrri.com
	684-0101

	Trainer

	Mike Sturgeon
	mce_baseball@hotmail.com
	201-919-8778

	Pictures


	Debbie Turrisi
	chrisadamt@comcast.net
	472-0211

	Player 

  Coordinator
	Ted Sokolowski
	tgcbsoks@verizon.net
	979-1585

	Website


	Ed Debrot
	debrot@addsys.com
	876-9038

	Sponsors


	Bob Terpstra
	bterps@comcast.net
	979-9566

	Travel Baseball
	Tony DeMartino
	demartino15@comcast.net


	876-5904



	Training/Camps


	Jeff Papa
	jpops146@comcast.net
	832-0241

	Uniforms


	Bob Terpstra
	bterps@comcast.net
	979-9566

	Concessions
	Ralph Iadarola
John Hartmann
	iral517@aol.com
christinehartmann@verizon.net
	876-4778

979-0431


